SR.
NO

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

17.

18.
19.

20.
21.

22.

23.
24.
25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.
33.

34.
35.

36.
37.
38.

39.

40.
41.

42.

43.

NAME

MR.SUJIT SHARMA

MRS. SATNAM
KAUR

MR.MANMEHAR SINGH

MRS.GEETA SHARMA

MRS.PRABHJOT KAUR
MRS.NEELAM RANI
MRS.SANDEEP KAUR

MR. SUKHMINDERJIT
SINGH
MRS.MANINDER KAUR

MS.BANDHU SHARMA
MS. SANGEETA
MR.SHAMSHER MASIH
MRS. MANINDER KAUR
MRS.HARKIRAT KAUR
MR.AKASHDEEP
SHARMA

DALJEET KAUR

MRS.PRABHJOT KAUR
GILL

MRS.JASWINDER
KAUR
MRS.INDU SHARMA
MRS.HARPREET KAUR
MRS.PRABHJEET
KAUR
MRS.MANINDERJEET
KAUR
MRS.PRABHJIT KAUR
MRS.MEENA KUMARI
MS. SUMAN

MRS.ASHA RANI

MRS.MADHABI
SHARMA
MRS.SUGANDHA
BHATTI
MRS.MONIKA
CHAUHAN
MRS.PARMINDER
KAUR
MRS. SIMARPREET
KAUR
MRS.MANPREET KAUR
MRS.AMANDEEP
BHATIA
MRS.JASMEET KAUR
MS.MANI MAHAJAN
MRS. RUPINDERJIT
KAUR
MRS. GAGANPREET
MRS. VIDYA SAINI

MRS. CHANDNI

MR.KULWANT RAI
MS.SEEMA
MRS. ATTINDERVIR
KAUR

MRS. MANSI
ARORA

DESIGNATION
PRINCIPAL
PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT
PGT
TGT

TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT

TGT
TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT
PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT
PRT
PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT
PRT
PRT

PRT
PRT

PRT
PRT
PRT

PRT

PTI
LIBRARIAN
SPECIAL
EDUCATOR

COUNCELLOR

DATE OF
BIRTH
01-01-1976

11-08-1987

02-07-1980

03-10-1980

13-10-1984
16-09-1974
03-12-1991

02-11-1978
15-12-1992
30-07-1980
07-02-1983
14-04-1990

01-03-1992
02-01-1977

26-09-1983

06-08-1982

20-11-1978

18-12-1977

04-02-1986
20-07-1983

01-02-1982

15-12-1992

24-05-1990
14-10-1973
10-08-1973

04-03-1971

25-10-1982

02-08-1985

17-09-1986

24-09-1990

21-11-1984
03-06-1983
10-09-1986

30-08-1980
12-10-1978

29-03-1973
18-11-1980
07-04/1989

10-02-1989

20-07-1990
18-07-1992

06-01-1991

14-09-1993

DATE OF

APPOINTMENT

23-10-2008
25-07-2022

08-11-2021

03-09-2020

01-02-2021
13-09-2013
25-10-2021

01-08-2021
21-04-2007
21-04-2008
18-07-2022
14-09-2017

10-08-2020
18-06-2021

01-02-2012

30-08-2022

19-11-2015

01-01-2013

11-11-2014
02-02-2014

02-08-2016

23-3-2018

28-01-2021
03-03-2021
01-05-2022

15-04-2013

21-10-2008

22-01-2021

04-04-2019

10-08-2017

03-08-2021
20-05-2019
26-03-2018

17-04-2019
24-10-2021

08-05-2021
01-09-2021
03-08-2022

02-12-2022

16-08-2018
25-10-2021

01-03-2022

09-01-2023

TEACHER

QUALIFICATION

M.A., M.ED.
M.A.,B.ED

M.TECH CSE, M.SC

IT

P.G.D.C.A, M.COM,

B.ED
M.A., B.ED.
M.A.,B.ED.

B.P.Ed, M.P.Ed

B.A.B.ED, MCA

B.SC.,B.ED

M.A,B.ED.
B.SC.,B.ED

M.A.,M.PHIL(MUSIC)

B.SC.B.ED

N.T.T,M.A,B.ED.

B.SC, B.ED

M.A.,B.ED

B.ADIPLOMA IN

FASHION
DESIGNING

B.COM, B.ED
B.A, M.CA

B.A, B.ED, NTT

M.A

M.AETT

M.A, B.ED
M.A, B.ED
BANTT

M.A, PGDCA,
D.EI.LED

B.A. ,D.EIED.

M.A., M.SC.,PGDCA

M.A., D.ELED.
B.SC.,B.ED.

E.TT.NTT
M.A.
M.A.,B.ED.

M.A.,B.ED.
B.ANT.T

M.A,, B.ED.
M.A., B.ED
M.A.,B.ED

M.A., B.Ed

B.P.ED.,M.P.ED

B.LIB., M.LIB
BA,B.ED

M.A, B.Ed.

TRAINED
UNTRAINED
TRAINED

TRAINED

TRAINED

TRAINED

TRAINED
TRAINED
TRAINED

TRAINED
TRAINED
TRAINED
TRAINED
TRAINED

TRAINED
TRAINED

TRIANED

TRAINED

TRAINED

TRAINED

TRAINED
TRAINED

TRIANED

TRIANED

TRAINED
TRAINED
TRAINED

TRIANED

TRAINED

TRAINED

TRAINED

TRAINED

TRAINED
TRAINED
TRAINED

TRAINED
TRAINED

TRAINED
TRAINED
TRAINED

TRAINED

TRAINED
TRAINED

TRAINED

TRAINED

PROBATION
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED

PROBATION

CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
PROBATION
CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED

PROBATION

CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
PROBATION

CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
PROBATION

PROBATION

CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED

PROBATION

PROBATION




